
Int SX Eicma 10 11

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX Junior 85 - Time Practice Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 391 SANTEUSANIO L. 41.260
Migliore

1 42.364 + 01.104 08:40:58.161  40,789

2 51.248 + 09.988 08:41:49.409  33,718

3 43.088 + 01.828 08:42:32.497  40,104

4 42.325 + 01.065 08:43:14.822  40,827

5 51.220 + 09.960 08:44:06.042  33,737

6 41.260 --------- 08:44:47.302  41,881

7 49.936 + 08.676 08:45:37.238  34,604

8 42.724 + 01.464 08:46:19.962  40,446

 Po. 2 - # 65 ASSINI F. + 00.250
Diff. Primo

1 41.510 --------- 08:41:04.046  41,629

2 1:04.001 + 22.491 08:42:08.047  27,000

3 42.431 + 00.921 08:42:50.478  40,725

4 2:08.388 + 1:26.878 08:44:58.866  13,459

5 42.154 + 00.644 08:45:41.020  40,993

6 58.219 + 16.709 08:46:39.239  29,681

 Po. 3 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 00.439
Diff. Primo

1 43.037 + 01.338 08:41:24.245  40,151

2 57.148 + 15.449 08:42:21.393  30,237

3 43.149 + 01.450 08:43:04.542  40,047

4 50.772 + 09.073 08:43:55.314  34,035

5 42.286 + 00.587 08:44:37.600  40,865

6 48.293 + 06.594 08:45:25.893  35,782

7 41.699 --------- 08:46:07.592  41,440

8 1:04.963 + 23.264 08:47:12.555  26,600

 Po. 4 - # 318 DONDE G. + 02.399
Diff. Primo

1 44.869 + 01.210 08:41:38.793  38,512

2 45.136 + 01.477 08:42:23.929  38,284

3 44.188 + 00.529 08:43:08.117  39,106

4 51.263 + 07.604 08:43:59.380  33,709

5 43.659 --------- 08:44:43.039  39,579

6 59.974 + 16.315 08:45:43.013  28,812

7 59.843 + 16.184 08:46:42.856  28,876

 Po. 5 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P. + 03.305
Diff. Primo

1 44.565 --------- 08:41:09.747  38,775

2 49.697 + 05.132 08:41:59.444  34,771

3 48.249 + 03.684 08:42:47.693  35,814

4 45.058 + 00.493 08:43:32.751  38,351

5 54.112 + 09.547 08:44:26.863  31,934

6 1:04.775 + 20.210 08:45:31.638  26,677

 Po. 6 - # 191 BRANDINI S. + 04.427
Diff. Primo

1 46.207 + 00.520 08:41:21.100  37,397

2 54.253 + 08.566 08:42:15.353  31,851

3 45.687 --------- 08:43:01.040  37,823

4 47.130 + 01.443 08:43:48.170  36,665

5 58.941 + 13.254 08:44:47.111  29,317

6 46.203 + 00.516 08:45:33.314  37,400

7 48.147 + 02.460 08:46:21.461  35,890

 Po. 7 - # 278 BIANCHI F. + 05.323
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.517 + 15.934 08:41:45.280  27,640

2 47.734 + 01.151 08:42:33.014  36,201

3 46.914 + 00.331 08:43:19.928  36,833

4 58.604 + 12.021 08:44:18.532  29,486

5 46.583 --------- 08:45:05.115  37,095

6 58.548 + 11.965 08:46:03.663  29,514

7 58.013 + 11.430 08:47:01.676  29,786

 Po. 8 - # 149 BOGLIONI S. + 10.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.350 + 1:47.311 08:43:52.505  10,844

2 52.039 --------- 08:44:44.544  33,206

3 1:18.159 + 26.120 08:46:02.703  22,109

4 1:03.939 + 11.900 08:47:06.642  27,026

 Po. 9 - # 128 SEBASTIANELLI E. + 16.670
Diff. Primo

1 57.930 --------- 08:41:30.722  29,829

2 1:00.555 + 02.625 08:42:31.277  28,536

3 58.344 + 00.414 08:43:29.621  29,617

4 1:03.581 + 05.651 08:44:33.202  27,178

5 57.931 + 00.001 08:45:31.133  29,829

6 1:02.385 + 04.455 08:46:33.518  27,699

 Po. 10 - # 222 CASTAGNA M. + 21.145
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.394 + 01.989 08:41:55.175  26,835

2 1:04.707 + 02.302 08:42:59.882  26,705

3 1:02.405 --------- 08:44:02.287  27,690

4 1:04.318 + 01.913 08:45:06.605  26,867

5 1:03.538 + 01.133 08:46:10.143  27,196

6 1:10.308 + 07.903 08:47:20.451  24,578

Fastest lap: 41.260 
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